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(Grade 8) 
 

Date Subject Materials included 

Sunday, December 20, 2020 Math 

Algebra I (Pearson) 

Chapter 8 (Lessons 5, 6, 7, & 8) 

Chapter 9 (Lessons 1, 2, & 3) 

(Textbook & Practice Book) 

Monday, December 21, 2020 
Islamic 

Studies 

 (78:  77( ، )76:  73: الحج ) التفسير

 ) الجنة أقرب إلى أحدكم...( : حديث ) لو يعلم المؤمن ...(الحديث

 : الحب في الله / الخوف من الله تعالى التوحيد

 : الأموال الزكوية / إخراج الزكاة ومصارفهاالفقه

 مذكرة المراجعة و الكتاب المدرسي

Tuesday, December 22, 2020 Physics 

Chapter 2 – Lessons 1, 2, & 3 

Textbook Pp. 43 – 57 & Worksheet 

Wednesday, December 23, 2020 

Computer Textbook (Pp. 42 – 71) 

KSA 

History 

 الدرس الرابع / الدرس الخامس / الدرس السادس

 مذكرة المراجعة و الكتاب المدرسي

ONLINE EXAMS 
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Thursday, December 24, 2020 Arabic 

 : الأسماء الخمسة / نائب الفاعلواعدالق

 : التلفاز القراءة

 : آيات من سورة لقمان النصوص

 الهمزة المتوسطة على السطر /: الهمزة المتوسطة على الياءالإملاء

 مذكرة المراجعة و و كتاب التدريبات الكتاب المدرسي

Sunday, December 27, 2020 English  

Literature: Translating Grandfather’s House 

Grammar: Chapter 7 “Nouns & Pronouns” 

                    Lessons 7.1, 7.2, & 7.3 

Vocabulary: Unit 3 

Monday, December 28, 2020 French 

Textbook "Vite": p. 24, 26, 30 “ex. 2”,  

                             & p. 31 “ex. 7” 

Workbook "Cahier d’activités": p. 8 “ex. 5”  

                                                     & p. 16 “ex. 1” 

Tuesday, December 29, 2030 Biology 
Chapter 2 – Lessons 1, 2, & 3 

Textbook Pp. 130 – 145 & Worksheet 

Wednesday, December 30, 2020 
Social 

Studies 

(Chapter 8 – Section 3) & (Chapter 9 – Section 1)  

Textbook Pp. 242 – 249, Pp. 260 – 265  

& Supplementary Worksheet 

Thursday, December 31, 2020 Chemistry 

Chapter 4 – Lesson 3 Textbook Pp. 115 – 121  

Chapter 5 – Lessons 1 & 2 Textbook Pp. 128 – 137 

& Worksheet 


